
SENATE CONTACT INFO:

SENATOR DISTRICT PARTY PHONE EMAIL ASSISTANT

Jerry Alvord 14 R
(405)

521-5607
jerry.alvord@oksenate.gov Gayla Guinn

Mary Boren 16 D
(405)

521-5553
mary.boren@oksenate.gov Trena Byas

Michael Brooks 44 D
(405)

521-5557
michael.brooks@oksenate.gov Melanie Sifuentes

David Bullard 6 R
(405)

521-5586
david.bullard@oksenate.gov Anita Clayton

George Burns 5 R
(405)

521-5614
george.burns@oksenate.gov TaRena Reece

Bill Coleman 10 R
(405)

521-5581
bill.coleman@oksenate.gov Cindy Stevens

Nathan Dahm 33 R
(405)

521-5551
nathan.dahm@oksenate.gov Tyler Williamson



Julie Daniels 29 R
(405)

521-5634
julie.daniels@oksenate.gov Kathy Townsend

Jo Anna Dossett 35 D
(405)

521-5624
joanna.dossett@oksenate.gov Cris Davis

Tom Dugger 21 R
(405)

521-5572
tom.dugger@oksenate.gov Deborah Curry

Kay Floyd 46 D
(405)

521-5610
kay.floyd@oksenate.gov Amy Hicks

Jessica Garvin 43 R
(405)

521-5522
jessica.garvin@oksenate.gov Lauren Sorrell

Todd Golihare 12 R
(405)

521-5528
todd.golihare@oksenate.gov Cheryl Boothe

Grant Green 28 R
(405)

521-5547
grant.green@oksenate.gov Natasha Holliday

Chuck Hall 20 R
(405)

521-5628
chuck.hall@oksenate.gov Kala Plagg

Warren Hamilton 7 R
(405)

521-5604
warren.hamilton@oksenate.gov Elaine Boehnlein



John Haste 36 R
(405)

521-5602
john.haste@oksenate.gov Laurnie Nicoll

Carri Hicks 40 D
(405)

521-5543
carri.hicks@oksenate.gov Jonathan Curtis

Brent Howard 38 R
(405)

521-5612
brent.howard@oksenate.gov Pam Nordstrom

Darcy Jech 26 R
(405)

521-5545
darcy.jech@oksenate.gov Jamie Hudson

Shane Jett 17 R
(405)

521-5539
shane.jett@oksenate.gov Josey Meyer

Chris Kidd 31 R
(405)

521-5563
chris.kidd@oksenate.gov Suzanne Earnest

Julia Kirt 30 D
(405)

521-5636
julia.kirt@oksenate.gov Elizabeth Sidler

Kevin Matthews 11 D
(405)

521-5598
kevin.matthews@oksenate.gov Gracie Monson

Greg McCortney 13 R
(405)

521-5541
greg.mccortney@oksenate.gov Chelsea Pinney



John Michael

Montgomery
32 R

(405)

521-5567
john.montgomery@oksenate.gov Christine Northrip

Casey Murdock 27 R
(405)

521-5626
casey.murdock@oksenate.gov Lindsey Hutcheson

Joe Newhouse 25 R
(405)

521-5675
joe.newhouse@oksenate.gov David Conley

Lonnie Paxton 23 R
(405)

521-5537
lonnie.paxton@oksenate.gov Roxanne Blystone

Roland Pederson 19 R
(405)

521-5630
roland.pederson@oksenate.gov Angie Robinson

Dewayne Pemberton 9 R
(405)

521-5533
dewayne.pemberton@oksenate.gov Peggy White

Dana Prieto 34 R
(405)

521-5566
dana.prieto@oksenate.gov Nicole Pogue

Adam Pugh 41 R
(405)

521-5622
adam.pugh@oksenate.gov AJ Mallory

Dave Rader 39 R
(405)

521-5620
dave.rader@oksenate.gov Celia Scott



Cody Rogers 37 R
(405)

521-5600
cody.rogers@oksenate.gov Donna Ambler

Paul Rosino 45 R
(405)

521-5618
paul.rosino@oksenate.gov Debbie Blair

Ally Seifried 2 R
(405)

521-5555
ally.seifried@oksenate.gov Donna Garlick

Rob Standridge 15 R
(405)

521-5535
rob.standridge@oksenate.gov Susan Wallace

Brenda Stanley 42 R
(405)

521-5584
brenda.stanley@oksenate.gov Denise Manek

Blake Stephens 3 R
(405)

521-5574
blake.stephens@oksenate.gov Ashlee Lester

Jack Stewart 18 R
(405)

521-5590
jack.stewart@oksenate.gov Pam King

Kristen Thompson 22 R
(405)

521-5592
kristen.thompson@oksenate.gov Raimey Charles

Roger Thompson 8 R
(405)

521-5588
roger.thompson@oksenate.gov Jennifer Ketchum



Greg Treat 47 R
(405)

521-5632
greg.treat@oksenate.gov Christina Boothe

Darrell Weaver 24 R
(405)

521-5569
darrell.weaver@oksenate.gov Tonya Lewis

Tom Woods 4 R
(405)

521-5576
tom.woods@oksenate.gov Chris Morriss

George Young 48 D
(405)

521-5531
george.young@oksenate.gov Tanisha Woods


